KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: July 26, 2021 APPROVED BY:
Darrel L. Lux, County ;%%j

Christina Bergmann, Commissioner PAgcthct # |
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ichard Elkins, Commissioner Precinct # 2

W —

Ri%h:ﬁ&éha man, Co issioner Precinct # 3
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Don Durden, Commissioner Precinct # 4




Kendall County, TX

Vendor Name

Vendor: 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc.
Advanced Data Processing, Inc.

Vendor: 1100 - Alamo Iron Works
Alamo Iron Works
Alamo Iron Works
Alamo Iron Works

Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Payable Number

601114

52011794-00
52011794-01
52011794-02

Description (Item)

Billing Collections/Jun ‘21

Hooks {12), 3/8" Chains (400} & Binders (2) - R&B
Binders (4) - R&B
Binders (6) - R&B

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 7/26/21

Account Number Post Date Amount

10-540-54075 07/26/2021 4,042.41

Vendor 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc. Total: 4,042.41
11-620-53330 07/26/2021 1,582.70
11-620-53330 07/26/2021 371.64
11-620-53330 07/26/2021 557.46

Vendor 1100 - Alamo Iron Works Total: 2,511.80

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0013703 Jul '21 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep 10-000-22505 07/26/2021 4,017.20
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0013703 Jul '21 Vision - COBRA/Ccas 10-361-46020 07/26/2021 9.92
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0013703 Jul '21 Vision - COBRA/Kgeb 10-361-46020 07/26/2021 9.92
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0013703 Jul '21 Vision - Co Surveyor 10-410-52020 07/26/2021 9.92
Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total: 4,046.96
Vendor: 5832 - Apache Rifleworks
Apache Rifleworks KCS05292021 Sig Romeo 7 Red Dot Scopes (4) 13-510-53330 07/26/2021 799.96
Apache Rifleworks KCSOCH06252021 Sig M400 Tread Rifles (3) & Accessories 13-510-53330 07/26/2021 4,098.27
Vendor 5832 - Apache Rifleworks Total: 4,898.23
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X07182021 iPad Air Card 6/11/21 - 7/10/21 Dist Judge 10-435-54240 07/26/2021 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X07182021 iPad Air Card 6/11/21 - 7/10/21 Const #2 10-552-54240 07/26/2021 37.99
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X07182021 CID Sve 6/11/21 - 7/10/21 10-560-54210 07/26/2021 63.00
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X07182021 CID Svec 6/11/21 - 7/10/21 10-560-54210 07/26/2021 49.29
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X07182021 iPad Air Card 6/11/21 - 7/10/21 SO 10-560-54240 07/26/2021 38.19
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X07182021 iPad Air Card 6/11/21 - 7/10/21 SO 10-560-54240 07/26/2021 37.99
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 264.45
Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 000835578 7/14/21 3036404200 6/10/21 - 7/12/21 EMS Comfort 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 63.29
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 7/13/21 3033905415 6/9/21 - 7/9/21 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 07/26/2021 63.29
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 126.58
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 7/16/21 1106900-018 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 JP #4 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 475.39
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 7/16/21 1106900-003 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Pct #4 Warehouse 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 30.48
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 7/16/21 1106900-012 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 61.17
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 7/16/21 1106900-002 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 58.96
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 7/16/21 1106900-019 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Mark Twain 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 58.70
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Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name

Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC

BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC

Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD

Bergheim VFD

Vendor: 5757 - Bernhard Quality Construction, inc.
Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc.
Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc.
Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc.
Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc.

Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Payable Number

Meter 117591 7/16/21
Meter 117596 7/16/21
Meter 119464 7/16/21
Meter 123025 7/9/21

Meter 123031 7/9/21

Meter 123229 7/16/21
Meter 123279 7/16/21
Meter 123620 7/2/21

Meter 124471 7/16/21
Meter 200581 7/16/21
Meter 200598 7/16/21
Meter 201015 7/16/21
Meter 201245 7/16/21
Meter 300437 7/16/21
Meter 300460 7/16/21
Meter 300464 7/16/21
Meter 300489 7/16/21

21495
21531

INV0013685

1196
1200
1201
1202

0243CM
0244CM
09045
09084.1
09169
09211
09211.1
09225
09227
09246

Description (Item)

1106900-016 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Park House
1106900-015 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Stor Trailer
1106900-013 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 SO

2308530-002 6/8/21 - 7/8/21 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd
2308530-001 6/8/21 - 7/8/21 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd
1106900-006 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 JP #2

1106900-004 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Comfort EMS
330200-001 6/1/21 - 7/1/21 Comfort VFD
1106900-009 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 ComfortWasteStation
1106900-007 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 10 Staudt St
1106900-014 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 RMEC

1106900-022 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Law Enf Facility
1106900-008 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 4 Staudt St
1106900-020 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Animal Control
1106900-005 6/15/21 - 7/15/2 WasteDisp-SpanishPass
1106900-021 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Recycling Cntr
1106900-017 6/15/21 - 7/15/21 Park Fac

2hr+Travel - 1 Interpreter 6/8/21 Various Cases
2hr - 1 Interpreter 6/23/21/Case #20-063

Apr - June '21 1st Responders

Pour Pad for Memorial Park Bench - Old Jail

Pour 30" Pipe Ends - 123 Sisterdale-lLindendale Rd
Pour 24" Pipe Ends - 190 Sisterdale-Lindendale Rd
Pour Concrete Cradles for Cattle Guard-EdgeFallsRd

Credit - Label Stickers(Ref INV 09124.1)
Credit - Return Flash Drives(Ref INV 09124.1)
Magnetic Dry Erase Board

White Labels

Labels

Copy Paper, Flash Drives & Page Flags

Ink Cartridge

Packaging Tape w/ Dispenser

Ink Cartridges (4)

Writing Pads, Folders & File Jackets

Post Dates: 7/26/2021 - 7/26/2021

Account Number Post Date

10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-549-54400 07/26/2021
10-549-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-546-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021
10-510-54400 07/26/2021

Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total:

10-435-54092 07/26/2021
10-435-54092 07/26/2021

Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total:

10-401-56024 07/26/2021

Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total:

10-510-53330 07/26/2021

11-620-54730 07/26/2021
11-620-54730 07/26/2021
11-620-54730 07/26/2021

Vendor 5757 - Bernhard Quality Construction, Inc. Total:

50-475-53330 07/26/2021
50-475-53330 07/26/2021
43-545-53330 07/26/2021
10-450-53100 07/26/2021
10-470-53100 07/26/2021
10-470-53100 07/26/2021
10-470-53100 07/26/2021
10-470-53100 07/26/2021
10-551-53330 07/26/2021
10-496-53100 07/26/2021

Amount

310.02
38.79
26.00

119.77

110.54

126.15

175.37

234.52
27.30

103.25

362.46

5,932.42
2,245.03

870.67
46.94
65.03
94.18

11,577.14

279.00
200.00
479.00

3,982.50

3,982.50

899.98
5,175.00
4,200.00

2,597.00

12,871.98

-9.99
-56.30
27.99
26.99
19.99
292.91
45.99
18.99
158.96
125.93



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 7/26/2021 - 7/26/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09247 Misc Office Supplies 10-553-53100 07/26/2021 96.75
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09254 Copy Paper (3 Cases) 10-435-53100 07/26/2021 131.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09270 Dry Erase Board Magnets - CID 10-560-53100 07/26/2021 19.98
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 900.16
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 21729 Pest Control Sves/Jun '21 - Detention 10-512-53330 07/26/2021 210.00
Boerne Pest Control 21729 Pest Control Sves/Jun '21-SO & CID 10-560-53330 07/26/2021 215.00
Boerne Pest Control 21734 Pest Control Sves - Quarterly Spray R&B 11-620-54861 07/26/2021 95.00
Boerne Pest Control 21764 Pest Control Sves/Jun '21 - Animal Control 10-408-54861 07/26/2021 100.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 620.00
Vendor: 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic
Boerne Veterinary Clinic 235028 Spay/Neuter & Vaccination Pkg & Blood Work 10-408-53400 07/26/2021 298.50
Boerne Veterinary Clinic 235108 Spay/Neuter & Vaccination Pkg 10-408-53400 07/26/2021 176.00
Vendor 2723 - Boerne Veterinary Clinic Total: 474.50
Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, inc. INV0322850 Locknut, Conduit & Flexible PVC MB2 10-406-53330 07/26/2021 12.98
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0322999 PVC Cap & PVC Pipe #241 11-620-53330 07/26/2021 10.83
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. INV0323072 A/C Air Filters - R&B 11-620-53330 07/26/2021 8.88
Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. Total: 32.69
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 84116074 Meds 10-540-53910 07/26/2021 25.40
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 25.40
Vendor: 6762 - Bruckner Truck Sales, Inc.
Bruckner Truck Sales, Inc. XA135001290.01 Coolant Tank, Elbow & Sensor #11 11-620-54540 07/26/2021 353.68
Vendor 6762 - Bruckner Truck Sales, Inc. Total: 353.68
Vendor: 5280 - Carol L. Collins
Carol L. Collins 1/1/21 -6/10/21 Appt Atty #20-063 (CPS) 10-436-54020 07/26/2021 584.50
Vendor 5280 - Carol L. Collins Total: 584.50
Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet 25003422 Seal & Hose #1804 10-560-54540 07/26/2021 194.81
Cavender Chevrolet 26007364 Front End Alignment #1560 10-553-54540 07/26/2021 89.95
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 284.76
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. G505691 Tripp Lite LCD Rack Tower 10-415-53330 07/26/2021 252.00
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 252.00
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 400068 7/15/21 27570100 6/13/21-7/13/21 R&B 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 483.29
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 550020 7/15/21 26279101 6/13/21 - 7/13/21 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 07/26/2021 271.36
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 60687 7/15/21 23385801 6/14/21 - 7/14/21 R&B 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 41.33
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 63332 7/15/21 26949801 6/14/21 - 7/14/21 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 07/26/2021 39.67
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 72480 7/15/21 22001201 6/15/21 - 7/14/21 Alamo Springs VFD 10-543-54400 07/26/2021 44.30
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Accounts'Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Central Texas Electric Co-op

Vendor: 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese
Christina Bergmann Peese
Christina Bergmann Peese

Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine Jacques

Vendor: 6077 - Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith

Vendor: 4920 - Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital
Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital

Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Payable Number
Meter 92186 7/15/21

INV0O013683
INV0013683

INV0013691

10/27/20 - 4/13/21
10/27/20- 4/22/21
12/22/20 - 3/16/21
2/1/21-4/14/21
3/19/19 -5/7/21
3/23/21-5/7/21
3/26/21
3/31/21-5/20/21
3/31/21-6/11/21
4/5/21 -6/10/21
8/7/19-4/30/21
9/23/20-5/20/21

138589
139420
139605
139652
139653
139654

4088902237
4089288925
4089288925
4089288925
4089288925
4089527459
4089969796
4089969796
4089969796
4089969796

Description {item)

27961000 6/14/21 - 7/14/21 R&B

Reimb Meals/Rental Car Fuel -STCICA Conf. 6/28-7/1
Reimb Hote! - STCICA Conf. 6/27/21

Aug ‘21 Rent - JP #2

Appt Atty #7670 & #7671
Appt Atty #7672

Appt Atty #8183 & #8184
Appt Atty #5898

Appt Atty #7947 & #7948
Appt Atty #7457

Other Litigation Expenses #7388
Appt Atty #16-340

Appt Atty #8143

Appt Atty #7854

Appt Atty #7388

Appt Atty #7298 - #7304

Physical Exam & Meds

Health Certificate Exam & Rabies Vaccine
Health Certificate Exam & Rabies Vaccine
Rabies Vaccine

Rabies Vaccine

Rabies Vaccine

Uniform Cleaning 7/2/21 - Parks

Uniform Cleaning 7/7/21 - Courthouse Facilities
Uniform Cleaning 7/7/21 - Solid Waste

Uniform Cleaning 7/7/21 - Brush Site

Uniform Cleaning 7/7/21 - Recycling

Uniform Cleaning 7/9/21 - Parks

Uniform Cleaning 7/14/21 - Courthouse Facilities
Uniform Cleaning 7/14/21 - Solid Waste

Uniform Cleaning 7/14/21 - Brush Site

Uniform Cleaning 7/14/21 - Recycling

Account Number

10-510-54400

Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total:

10-401-54270
10-401-54270

Vendor 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese Total:

10-456-54600

Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total:

10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020
10-435-54020

Vendor 6077 - Christopher Mark Griffith Total:

10-408-53400
10-408-53400
10-408-53400
10-408-53400
10-408-53400
10-408-53400

Vendor 4920 - Cibolo Creek Veterinary Hospital Total:

10-660-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-660-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360

Post Date
07/26/2021

07/26/2021
07/26/2021

07/26/2021

07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021

07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021

07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021

Post Dates: 7/26/2021 - 7/26/2021

Amount

49.15

929.10

61.51

244.54

306.05

880.00
880.00

112.50
1,237.50
360.00
1,016.00
864.00
2,024.00
109.44
1,224.00
1,230.00
1,020.00
12,264.00
5,904.00

27,365.44

99.13
55.00
55.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
284.13

75.09
95.48
7.48
13.75
7.48
197.17
95.48
7.48
13.75
7.48



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 7/26/2021 - 7/26/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item} Account Number  Post Date Amount
Cintas Corporation 87 4090215896 Uniform Cleaning 7/16/21 - Parks 10-660-53360 07/26/2021 107.18
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 627.82
Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 7/15/21 01-5120-00 6/3/21 - 7/1/21 Historic Courthouse 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 798.45
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 7/15/21 01-5100-00 6/3/21 - 7/1/21 210 E. San Antonio 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 172.22
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 7/15/21 03-0575-02 6/3/21 - 7/1/21 221 Fawn Valley 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 1,571.56
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 7/15/21 01-5220-01 6/3/21 - 7/1/21 Courthouse 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 7.332.51
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 7/15/21 01-5110-00 6/3/21 - 7/1/21 Old Jail 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 76.49
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 7/15/21 03-0575-02 6/3/21-7/1/21 114 BlancoRd E 10-510-54400 07/26/2021 8.52
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 9,959.75
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 320945 A/C Washer #57 10-470-54540 07/26/2021 8.04
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 320957 A/C Expansion Valve #57 10-470-54540 07/26/2021 35.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321047 A/C Temp Kit #57 10-470-54540 07/26/2021 330.72
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321348. Credit - Return Expansion Valve 10-470-54540 07/26/2021 -35.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321944 Coolant Hose #279 10-540-54540 07/26/2021 70.97
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321957 Indicator Light #146 11-620-54540 07/26/2021 2.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321961 Credit - Return Filters (10) - Stock 11-620-54540 07/26/2021 -200.21
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321962 Oil Filters (2) & Air Filter B91 10-543-54540 07/26/2021 18.88
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321963 Oil Filter & Fuel Filters (2) B94 10-543-54540 07/26/2021 53.65
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 321964 Oil & Air Filter #26 11-620-54540 07/26/2021 46.85
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322074 Credit - Return Filters (4) - Stock 11-620-54540 07/26/2021 -87.85
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322096 Wire & Connectors MB2 10-406-53330 07/26/2021 37.37
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322100 Battery MB2 10-406-53330 07/26/2021 124.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322141 Hydraulic Hose & Fittings #7 11-620-54540 07/26/2021 88.61
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322280 Metal Marking Pens - R&B 11-620-53330 07/26/2021 7.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322308 Credit - Battery Cores (4) MB2 10-406-53330 07/26/2021 -108.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322310 Battery Box MB2 10-406-53330 07/26/2021 17.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322380 Grease #146 11-620-53300 07/26/2021 220.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322506 Throttle Body #137 11-620-54540 07/26/2021 222.03
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322515 Jump Start Box - Shop 11-620-53330 07/26/2021 300.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322533 No Spill Oil Funnel - Shop 11-620-53330 07/26/2021 44.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322553 Dial Caliper - Shop 11-620-53330 07/26/2021 49.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 322812 Oil Filter & Fuel Filter R92 10-543-54540 07/26/2021 60.32
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 323090 Latex Gloves, Safety Glasses & Engine Cleaner 10-660-53330 07/26/2021 123.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 323091 Batteries (2) #279 10-660-54540 07/26/2021 235.38
Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total: 1,668.79
Vendor: 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0004572-IN Kitchen PM Service 7/1/21 - 8/1/21 10-512-54861 07/26/2021 327.51
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc 0621590-IN Svc Call & Labor - Reach-in Cooler 6/29/21 10-512-53330 07/26/2021 277.00
Vendor 1692 - Commercial Kitchen Parts & Svc Total:——m
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name Payable Number

Vendor: 6314 - Community First National Bank

Community First National Bank Lease #62482 7/1/21
Vendor: 3382 - County Information Resource Agency
County Information Resource Agency SOP014684

Vendor: 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC

Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC uu03693
Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC UY42495
Vendor: 6130 - CSG Systems, Inc.

CSG Systems, Inc. 267686
Vendor: 2551 - Cummins Sales and Service

Cummins Sales and Service 90-67325
Vendor: 1332 - Darlene Herrin

Darlene Herrin INV0013688
Vendor: 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc.

Diamond Drugs, Inc. IN001145600
Vendor: 4548 - Diamond Medical Supply

Diamond Medical Supply 00454646
Diamond Medical Supply 00459652
Vendor: 3650 - District 10 TCAAA

District 10 TCAAA 124
Vendor: 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home

Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home 21-110
Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home 21-111
Vendor: 3871 - Ecolab Food Safety Specialties

Ecolab Food Safety Specialties 96993297
Vendor: 6765 - Envision Financial Group LLC
